
Campeonato Nacional- Proyecto Avanzado de Desarrollo y Talento Deportivo-
World Archery Colombia (22-PADTD)
Medellín (COL), Del 03-12-2022 al 05-12-2022

Recurve Under 14B Mixed Team
1

16

 Bolívar
RODRIGUEZ GUERRA Nicole Marian
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ Axel

Pase directo

35 23 27

20 18 26

9

8

Santander
PEREZ VESGA Maria Nelly
SILVA BLANCO Jose Daniel

Cesar
GIRALDO GOMEZ Geraldine Saray
CABALLERO MOLINA Luis Angel

6 

0 

27 24 32

26 20 28

5

12

Boyacá
PEREZ FIGUEROA Angela Susana
NIETO ALVAREZ Andres Felipe

Pro- Chocó
LLOREDA NAVARRO Claylu Valentina
CALVO ROBLEDO Yoiler

6 

0 

13

4
INDER 

MARÍN QUICENO Susana
REY SUAREZ Breine Yoseth

Pase directo

3

14

Meta
AVILA PARRA Juana Valentina
MARTINEZ GUZMAN Johan Alberto

Pase directo

28 18 19 18

29 33 18 23

11

6

Pro- Guajira
MARTÍNEZ EPIAYU Miriam Sofia
MEJIA PALOMINO Freiner de Jesus

Antioquia
SANTOS TABARES Maria Fernanda
JIMÉNEZ HIGUITA Yhorjan Fernando

2 

6 

34 33 31

27 22 20

7

10

Guainía
LARA CAMICO Emelin Sther
LOPEZ ALVAREZ Andres Felipe

Bogotá
FERNANDEZ GARZON Valentina
PATIÑO CASSIANO Juan Diego

6 

0 

15

2
Cundinamarca

GARZON FORIGUA Tannia
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Julian Felipe

Pase directo

27 37 35 34

36 21 28 27

 Bolívar

Santander

6 

2 

27 23 27

35 25 30

Boyacá

INDER 

0 

6 

31 33 28 30

30 26 30 32

Meta

Antioquia

5 

4 

T.17

T.10

31 33 33 26

33 38 31 33

Guainía

Cundinamarca

2 

6 

29 34 30 35

34 33 35 32

 Bolívar

INDER 

5 

4 

T.16

T.14

31 26 26

32 36 37

Meta

Cundinamarca

0 

6 

Bronce

34 35 33 31

34 31 35 35

INDER 

Meta

3 

5 

Oro

33 26 35 31

20 31 33 35

 Bolívar

Cundinamarca

4 

5 

T.14

T.16
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